Race Date
April 18, 2015

Overall

Name
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Adam Rowe
Harry Balwick, Jr.
Jesse Weston
Tyler Cochran
Matt Snow
Justin Buschman
Craig Zonna
Lea Baginski
Peg Erb

Ripper Rzepecki
Adam Turner
Brian Beliveau
Patrick Zapolski
Chris Lamb
Diane Hanes
Jamie Mead
David Velarde
Lauren Fortune
Lisa Miller
Natalie Mikita
Erin Schaaf
Jenni Irving
Gosha Riley
Sean Russo
Antonio Gomez
Patrick Smith
Thom Miller
Anthony Berdis
James Smith
John Sample
Jason Goss
Gary Knapp
Amy Beliveau
Bob Akerly
Camie Johnson
Rich Kantola
John Costello
David McKee
Pat Conti
Jennifer Merski
Judy Rowe
Aaron Stitt

Tom Twohig
Kristin Kramer
Cristie Schrumpf
Roland Blakeslee
Trill Dreisdadt
Jennifer Decker
Mary Butler

Results By the Big White Trailer

Erie Runners Club Poker Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City

Ripley NY
Erie PA

Erie PA
Freeport PA
Guys Mills PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Fairview PA
Buffalo NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Cranberry Twp PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Cleveland OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
West Springfield PA
Erie PA
Chautauqua NY
Lake City PA
Lake City PA
Ripley NY
Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

397
307
392
323
382
320
395
305
333
1967
387
312
393
1969
1976
355
389
335
358
357
376
346
369
371
396
380
359
314
379
372
338
351
311
302
1970
348
326
1968
325
356
398
384
388
353
377
317
1975
331
321

34
30
29
31
38
34
52
37
32
44
14
40
43
54
41
56
62
30
35
27
34
38
35
46
55
60
37
47
48
53
34
52
36
53
37
54
68
56
40
37
58
33
62
45
36
60
66
44
30

M
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1Top Fin
2Top Fin
3Top Fin
130-34
135-39
230-34
150-54
1Top Fin
2Top Fin
140-44
11-14
240-44
340-44
250-54
3Top Fin
155-59
160-64
130-34
135-39
125-29
230-34
235-39
335-39
145-49
255-59
260-64
235-39
245-49
345-49
350-54
330-34
450-54
435-39
550-54
535-39
650-54
165-69
355-59
440-44
635-39
155-59
430-34
360-64
145-49
735-39
460-64
165-69
140-44
330-34

Time Pace Time Back

17:39 5:42/M

19:37 6:20/M 1:58
20:00 6:27/M 2:21
20:10 6:30/M 2:31
20:12 6:31/M 2:33
20:42 6:41/M 3:03
20:53 6:44/M 3:14
22:20 7:12/M

22:23 7:13/IM 0:03
22:26 7:14/M 4:47
22:43 7:20/M 5:04
23:00 7:25/M 5:21
23:11 7:29/M 5:32
23:34 7:36/M 5:55
24:.01 7:45/M 1:41
24:10 7:48/M 6:31
24:14 7:49/M 6:35
24:18 7:50/M 1:58
24:21 7:51/M 2:.01
24:35 7:56/M 2:15
24:39 7:57/M 2:19
24:41 7:58/M 2:21
24:47 8:00/M 2:27
24:48 8:00/M 7:09
24:52 8:01/M 7:13
24:58 8:03/M 7:19
24:59 8:04/M 7:20
25:21 8:11/M 7:42
25:42 8:17/M 8:03
25:50 8:20/M 8:11
25:51 8:20/M 8:12
26:03 8:24/M 8:24
26:36 8:35/M 4:16
26:44 8:37/M 9:05
26:51 8:40/M 4:31
27:06 8:45/M 9:27
27:10 8:46/M 9:31
27:20 8:49/M 9:41
27:24 8:50/M 9:45
27:25 8:51/M 5:05
27:34 8:54/M 5:14
28:02 9:03/M 10:23
28:21 9:09/M 10:42
28:26 9:10/M 6:06
28:33 9:13/M 6:13
28:38 9:14/M 10:59
28:39 9:15/M 6:19
28:40 9:15/M 6:20
28:51 9:18/M 6:31

04/18/2015 09:51:46



Race Date
April 18, 2015

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Jennifer Bach
Brittany Holby
Damian Highfill
Stacy Congdon
Ann Bayhurst
Kelsey Scalise
Judith Bidwell
Valerie Nelson
Patti Albaugh
Lance Thornton
Kara Snow

Ashley Rock
Onkar Sawant
Lewis Baldwin Il
Charlotte De Vries
Tiffany Kephart
Allison Loch

Bill Tobin

Emily Kern

April Morrison
Sara Turner
Sherry Highfill
Mari Howells
Megan Mitchell
Joe Zdunski

Erica Fies
Stephanie Randolph
Nicole Bradley
Amy Preston
Amanda Brenan
Salvatore Randazzo
Elizabeth Viebranz
Kristin Juhasz
Brenda Morrow
Lanaya Bogdanski
Theresa Imler
Susan Osborn
Michael Abt

Dee Beach

Jerry Strenio

Vicki Soriano
Laura Fosco
Alena Fosco
Amanda Hodges
Shraddha Sangelkar
Suzanne Carstater
Sheryl Barner
Tracy West
Ashley Lambert

Results By the Big White Trailer

Erie Runners Club Poker Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

5k Race
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Lake City PA 304 43 F 240-44
Erie PA 344 23 F 120-24
Erie PA 341 11 M 21-14
Erie PA 324 37 F 835-39
Erie PA 309 32 F 430-34
Waterford PA 375 26 F 225-29
Erie PA 316 59 F 255-59
Bradford PA 365 27 F 325-29
Lake City PA 1966 62 F 160-64
Erie PA 1971 44 M 540-44
Guys Mills PA 381 14 F 11-14
Erie PA 370 29 F 425-29
Erie PA 374 28 M 125-29
Erie PA 306 43 M 640-44
Erie PA 330 28 F 525-29
Harborcreek PA 349 32 F 530-34
Fairview PA 1974 39 F 935-39
Cambridge Springs 386 66 M 265-69
Erie PA 350 32 F 630-34
Erie PA 362 37 F 1035-39
Erie PA 1965 35 F 1135-39
Erie PA 342 37 F 12 35-39
Erie PA 345 49 F 245-49
Erie PA 360 27 F 625-29
Erie PA 394 73 M 170-74
Ripley NY 334 34 F 730-34
Concord Twp OH 368 38 F 1335-39
Erie PA 319 39 F 14 35-39
Buffalo NY 1972 42 F 340-44
Buffalo NY 1973 37 F 1535-39
Erie PA 367 71 M 270-74
Erie PA 390 14 F 21-14
Erie PA 347 31 F 830-34
Edinboro PA 364 51 F 150-54
Erie PA 318 36 F 16 35-39
Erie PA 400 38 F 17 35-39
Waterford PA 366 55 F 355-59
Erie PA 301 63 M 560-64
Erie PA 310 47 F 345-49
Erie PA 385 72 M 370-74
Bradford PA 383 59 F 455-59
Erie PA 337 59 F 555-59
Erie PA 336 14 F 31-14
Erie PA 343 31 F 930-34
Erie PA 373 28 F 725-29
Fairview PA 322 58 F 655-59
Girard PA 308 54 F 250-54
Ashtabula OH 391 57 F 755-59
Waterford PA 354 27 F 825-29
2

28:59

29:05
29:16
29:28
29:50
30:23
30:47
31:11
31:12
31:14
31:16
31:24
31:25
31:31
31:42
31:52
32:03
32:03
32:21
32:32
32:37
32:41
33:01
33:09
33:09
33:12
33:12
33:12
33:15
33:51
34:09
34:16
34:28
34:30
34:45
34:50
35:44
36:31
37:06
38:33
38:41
38:44
38:56
39:40
39:46
40:16
40:30

Pace Time Back
9:21/M 6:38
9:21/M 6:39
9:22/M 11:23
9:23/M 6:45
9:26/M 6:56
9:30/M 7:08
9:37/M 7:30
9:48/M 8:03
9:56/M 8:27
10:04/M 13:32
10:04/M 8:52
10:05/M 8:54
10:05/M 13:37
10:08/M 13:45
10:08/M 9:05
10:10/M 9:11
10:14/M 9:22
10:17/M 14:13
10:20/M 9:43
10:20/M 9:43
10:26/M 10:01
10:30/M 10:12
10:31/M 10:17
10:33/M 10:21
10:39/M 15:22
10:42/M 10:49
10:42/M 10:49
10:43/M 10:52
10:43/M 10:52
10:43/M 10:52
10:44/M 15:36
10:55/M 11:31
11:01/M 11:49
11:03/M 11:56
11:07/M 12:08
11:08/M 12:10
11:13/M 12:25
11:14/M 17:11
11:32/M 13:24
11:47/M 18:52
11:58/M 14:46
12:26/M 16:13
12:29/M 16:21
12:30/M 16:24
12:34/M 16:36
12:48/M 17:20
12:50/M 17:26
12:59/M 17:56
13:04/M 18:10

04/18/2015 09:51:46



Race Date
April 18, 2015

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Results By the Big White Trailer

Larry Berdis

Sue Hetrick
Annemarie Harvey
Melissa Kobert
Marty Tirak

Adam Morrow
James Daly
Chuck Daly

Erie Runners Club Poker Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

315
340
339
352
399
363
329
328

80
60
a7
29
69
25
66
65

M
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180-84
260-64
445-49
925-29
265-69
225-29
365-69
365-69

42:07
43:58
44:12
45:16
48:28
49:31
49:31

Pace Time Back
13:06/M 22:58
13:35/M 19:47
14:11/M 21:38
14:15/M 21:52
14:36/M 22:56
15:38/M 30:49
15:58/M 27:11
15:58/M 31:52

04/18/2015 09:51:46



